
 

 

 

Septage Hauler Permit Application 
 

I hereby make application to the Board of Health of Reading to collect or transport  

septage through or in the Town of Reading.  I agree to comply with all applicable local and  

State regulation according to 310 CMR 15.503 

 

 

Company Name  

 

Address  

 

Owner 

 

 

Phone  

 

Fax  

 

Email  

 
 

 

 

Number of Trucks    

 

Registration number 

 1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4 

 5. 

 

Do you transport portable toilets?   □ Yes     □ No 

 

Attachments required: 

 

 Septage disposal permit  (MWRA, Greater Lawrence System) 

 Fee $150/truck check payable to The Town of Reading 

 

 

Permit application for year January 1, 20____ - December 31, 20____ 

 

Town of Reading 
16 Lowell Street 
Reading, MA 01867-2683 

 

HEALTH 
Phone: (781) 942-9061 

Fax: (781) 942-9071 

Website: www.readingma.gov 

 

 


